
ROUND 04 COREDO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 911 BORZ L. - Yamaha 250 4T 18:44.931
Tempo Gara

1 1:43.679 14:41:31.830

2 1:39.742 14:43:11.572

3 1:39.153 14:44:50.725

4 1:41.265 14:46:31.990

5 1:39.169 14:48:11.159

6 1:42.802 14:49:53.961

7 1:40.742 14:51:34.703

8 1:42.198 14:53:16.901

9 1:41.340 14:54:58.241

10 1:42.750 14:56:40.991

11 1:48.034 14:58:29.025

 Po. 2 - # 148 RIZZARDI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 08.556
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.592 14:41:29.313

2 1:40.164 14:43:09.477

3 1:40.763 14:44:50.240

4 1:42.803 14:46:33.043

5 1:40.588 14:48:13.631

6 1:46.296 14:49:59.927

7 1:44.018 14:51:43.945

8 1:42.325 14:53:26.270

9 1:41.561 14:55:07.831

10 1:44.034 14:56:51.865

11 1:45.716 14:58:37.581

 Po. 3 - # 333 BORZ N. - Yamaha 250 4T + 42.873
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.832 14:41:34.708

2 1:43.013 14:43:17.721

3 1:44.352 14:45:02.073

4 1:43.732 14:46:45.805

5 1:42.901 14:48:28.706

6 1:44.236 14:50:12.942

7 1:45.861 14:51:58.803

8 1:45.551 14:53:44.354

9 1:45.735 14:55:30.089

10 1:48.574 14:57:18.663

11 1:53.235 14:59:11.898

 Po. 4 - # 27 BUSCA C. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 57.452
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.996 14:41:35.629

2 1:46.299 14:43:21.928

3 1:44.894 14:45:06.822

4 1:45.505 14:46:52.327

5 1:44.581 14:48:36.908

6 1:46.199 14:50:23.107

7 1:48.738 14:52:11.845

8 1:48.716 14:54:00.561

9 1:50.458 14:55:51.019

10 1:47.856 14:57:38.875

11 1:47.602 14:59:26.477

 Po. 5 - # 454 CARRARA S. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1:25.347
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.498 14:41:39.592

2 1:48.050 14:43:27.642

3 1:47.802 14:45:15.444

4 1:47.894 14:47:03.338

5 1:48.054 14:48:51.392

6 1:48.205 14:50:39.597

7 1:47.661 14:52:27.258

8 1:49.120 14:54:16.378

9 1:52.377 14:56:08.755

10 1:53.393 14:58:02.148

11 1:52.224 14:59:54.372

 Po. 6 - # 163 PAOLI A. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.185 14:41:43.083

2 1:50.597 14:43:33.680

3 1:51.066 14:45:24.746

4 1:50.395 14:47:15.141

5 1:49.923 14:49:05.064

6 1:51.509 14:50:56.573

7 1:51.556 14:52:48.129

8 1:52.426 14:54:40.555

9 1:53.177 14:56:33.732

10 1:58.919 14:58:32.651

 Po. 7 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.283 14:41:46.328

2 1:51.894 14:43:38.222

3 1:51.871 14:45:30.093

4 1:53.305 14:47:23.398

5 1:52.883 14:49:16.281

6 1:53.629 14:51:09.910

7 1:54.817 14:53:04.727

8 1:52.199 14:54:56.926

9 1:52.216 14:56:49.142

10 1:51.559 14:58:40.701

 Po. 8 - # 444 BERTOLDI T. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.179 14:42:01.595

2 1:53.293 14:43:54.888

3 1:50.503 14:45:45.391

4 1:50.851 14:47:36.242

5 1:50.681 14:49:26.923

6 1:50.433 14:51:17.356

7 1:50.804 14:53:08.160

8 1:49.159 14:54:57.319

9 1:52.830 14:56:50.149

10 1:51.411 14:58:41.560

 Po. 9 - # 495 CURTI L. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.008 14:41:47.893

2 1:55.013 14:43:42.906

3 1:55.283 14:45:38.189

4 1:55.053 14:47:33.242

5 1:55.412 14:49:28.654

6 1:56.295 14:51:24.949

7 1:58.567 14:53:23.516

8 1:58.480 14:55:21.996

9 1:59.370 14:57:21.366

10 1:58.630 14:59:19.996

Fastest lap: 1:39.153 
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ROUND 04 COREDO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1
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Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 29 ROSSI M. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.713 14:41:49.432

2 1:56.406 14:43:45.838

3 1:56.645 14:45:42.483

4 1:57.611 14:47:40.094

5 1:56.171 14:49:36.265

6 1:54.806 14:51:31.071

7 1:59.712 14:53:30.783

8 1:56.135 14:55:26.918

9 1:58.539 14:57:25.457

10 1:57.329 14:59:22.786

 Po. 11 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.557 14:42:01.153

2 2:00.315 14:44:01.468

3 1:57.047 14:45:58.515

4 1:53.103 14:47:51.618

5 1:55.831 14:49:47.449

6 1:58.065 14:51:45.514

7 1:56.558 14:53:42.072

8 1:58.284 14:55:40.356

9 1:54.877 14:57:35.233

10 2:00.886 14:59:36.119

 Po. 12 - # 513 SANDRI M. - Yamaha 250 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.558 14:41:56.315

2 1:57.770 14:43:54.085

3 1:57.028 14:45:51.113

4 1:56.698 14:47:47.811

5 1:58.237 14:49:46.048

6 1:57.340 14:51:43.388

7 2:01.860 14:53:45.248

8 2:00.162 14:55:45.410

9 2:00.030 14:57:45.440

10 2:01.735 14:59:47.175

 Po. 13 - # 255 AGOSTI D. - Honda 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.355 14:41:55.410

2 1:56.579 14:43:51.989

3 1:55.363 14:45:47.352

4 1:55.941 14:47:43.293

5 2:18.058 14:50:01.351

6 1:59.414 14:52:00.765

7 1:56.199 14:53:56.964

8 1:59.983 14:55:56.947

9 1:57.272 14:57:54.219

10 1:56.839 14:59:51.058

 Po. 14 - # 189 HERBST F. - Yamaha 250 2T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.551 14:42:00.564

2 2:03.678 14:44:04.242

3 1:58.057 14:46:02.299

4 1:59.268 14:48:01.567

5 2:00.937 14:50:02.504

6 2:00.588 14:52:03.092

7 1:56.562 14:53:59.654

8 1:59.031 14:55:58.685

9 1:57.719 14:57:56.404

10 1:56.240 14:59:52.644

 Po. 15 - # 190 PICHLER M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.247 14:41:51.909

2 2:13.682 14:44:05.591

3 2:15.514 14:46:21.105

4 1:57.298 14:48:18.403

5 1:57.386 14:50:15.789

6 1:56.341 14:52:12.130

7 1:55.942 14:54:08.072

8 1:55.178 14:56:03.250

9 1:54.734 14:57:57.984

10 1:55.685 14:59:53.669

 Po. 16 - # 962 ANDRIOLLO M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.408 14:41:58.329

2 2:02.686 14:44:01.015

3 1:59.921 14:46:00.936

4 1:58.860 14:47:59.796

5 2:01.256 14:50:01.052

6 1:58.326 14:51:59.378

7 1:57.336 14:53:56.714

8 2:02.958 14:55:59.672

9 1:59.913 14:57:59.585

10 2:00.275 14:59:59.860

 Po. 17 - # 282 ANDREOLLI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.228 14:42:03.322

2 2:01.670 14:44:04.992

3 2:00.461 14:46:05.453

4 1:58.227 14:48:03.680

5 2:00.746 14:50:04.426

6 2:00.288 14:52:04.714

7 1:58.872 14:54:03.586

8 1:57.587 14:56:01.173

9 2:02.612 14:58:03.785

10 1:57.465 15:00:01.250

 Po. 18 - # 62 MARINI A. - Honda 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.865 14:41:56.587

2 2:13.054 14:44:09.641

3 2:00.745 14:46:10.386

4 1:57.353 14:48:07.739

5 1:59.993 14:50:07.732

6 2:04.246 14:52:11.978

7 1:58.472 14:54:10.450

8 1:58.055 14:56:08.505

9 1:58.886 14:58:07.391

10 1:58.064 15:00:05.455

 Po. 19 - # 294 PAROLARI C. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.108 14:41:59.201

2 2:03.204 14:44:02.405

3 2:00.901 14:46:03.306

4 2:01.632 14:48:04.938

5 2:04.008 14:50:08.946

6 1:59.114 14:52:08.060

7 2:00.895 14:54:08.955

8 1:57.747 14:56:06.702

9 2:01.356 14:58:08.058

10 1:58.352 15:00:06.410

Fastest lap: 1:39.153 
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ROUND 04 COREDO MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 20 - # 112 SCHWARZ F. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.571 14:41:50.918

2 1:55.431 14:43:46.349

3 2:06.728 14:45:53.077

4 2:07.360 14:48:00.437

5 2:02.808 14:50:03.245

6 2:02.992 14:52:06.237

7 1:58.922 14:54:05.159

8 1:59.849 14:56:05.008

9 1:59.424 14:58:04.432

10 2:02.481 15:00:06.913

Fastest lap: 1:39.153 
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